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199910270004
41821

10/27/1999
09:52:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GARRIOTT, L
MITCHELL

199910270004
41831

10/27/1999
09:52:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LUMPKIN,
SAM W JR

199911220004
75941

11/22/1999
10:36:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
JAMES E JR

199912170005
09631

12/17/1999
11:34:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
JACKSON C

200005080001
50891

05/08/2000
12:53:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JONES, BART
A

200005150001
59041

05/15/2000
12:01:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COBB,
STEPHEN E

200005160001
61421

05/16/2000
02:11:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KILGORE,
WESLEY B

200005160001
61371

05/16/2000
02:11:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCCALLEN,
KENNETH
RAY

200007070002
27061

07/07/2000
10:37:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WEST, CARL
LEE

199310130003
17391

200007190002
42821

07/19/2000
10:38:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RUSSO,
RONALD A

199312070003
90331

200010310003
76921

10/31/2000
09:07:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORPORATIO
N

200105070001
79211

05/07/2001
10:36:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT
DAVID

199606280002
09801



200106070002
33371

06/07/2001
01:23:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY,
JAMES R

199806220002
30301

200106190002
51211

06/19/2001
01:23:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
MAVIS MARIE

200107310003
17591

07/31/2001
10:29:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WHITLEY,
JOHN OLIVER

199304150001
03461

200108070003
29931

08/07/2001
08:50:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCANALLY,
LOREN V

200108170003
50221

08/17/2001
08:38:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BENDALL,
GREGORY F

200111160004
97821

11/16/2001
11:13:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES VICK,
TERRELL

200201090000
17121

01/09/2002
03:07:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ALLSOPP,
STEPHEN B

200203010000
99821

03/01/2002
08:54:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
THOMAS J JR

200204010001
50701

04/01/2002
12:45:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WOODALL,
JOHN
WILLIAM

200205020002
06710

05/02/2002
01:48:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JETER, M P III

200307170004
54300

07/17/2003
01:56:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BEATTY,
BRENT D

199306230001
84111

200307240004
74460

07/24/2003
12:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PRUETT, DON
H

199201220000
02215

200308080005
20750

08/08/2003
12:43:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
EMMETT
TAYLOR III

200107160002
94161



200308080005
21150

08/08/2003
01:10:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DEERMAN,
JAMES
EDWARD

198807120002
07760

200308260005
66580

08/26/2003
11:01:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO,
JOSEPH H

197811130001
52200

200309150006
18250

09/15/2003
01:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GLEISSNER, F
BRUCE

198705050001
45440

200309250006
46930

09/25/2003
12:45:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HEER, OBYE L 198507110001
49710

200311190007
61830

11/19/2003
11:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAY, NOEL W
JR

198612100003
40890


