Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199910270004 41821	10/27/1999 09:52:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRIOTT, L MITCHELL						Decemption
199910270004 41831	10/27/1999 09:52:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMPKIN, SAM W JR						
199911220004 75941	11/22/1999 10:36:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, JAMES E JR						
199912170005 09631	12/17/1999 11:34:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, JACKSON C						
200005080001 50891	05/08/2000 12:53:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BART A						
200005150001 59041	05/15/2000 12:01:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB, STEPHEN E						
200005160001 61421	05/16/2000 02:11:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KILGORE, WESLEY B						
200005160001 61371	05/16/2000 02:11:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLEN, KENNETH RAY						
200007070002 27061	07/07/2000 10:37:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, CARL LEE					199310130003 17391	
200007190002 42821	07/19/2000 10:38:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSO, RONALD A					199312070003 90331	
200010310003 76921	10/31/2000 09:07:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORPORATIO N						
200105070001 79211	05/07/2001 10:36:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT DAVID					199606280002 09801	

200106070002 33371	06/07/2001 01:23:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIRLEY, JAMES R			199806220002 30301	
200106190002 51211	06/19/2001 01:23:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, MAVIS MARIE				
200107310003 17591	07/31/2001 10:29:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITLEY, JOHN OLIVER			199304150001 03461	
200108070003 29931	08/07/2001 08:50:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCANALLY, LOREN V				
200108170003 50221	08/17/2001 08:38:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BENDALL, GREGORY F				
200111160004 97821	11/16/2001 11:13:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK, TERRELL				
200201090000 17121	01/09/2002 03:07:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLSOPP, STEPHEN B				
200203010000 99821	03/01/2002 08:54:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, THOMAS J JR				
200204010001 50701	04/01/2002 12:45:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODALL, JOHN WILLIAM				
200205020002 06710	05/02/2002 01:48:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JETER, M P III				
200307170004 54300	07/17/2003 01:56:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATTY, BRENT D			199306230001 84111	
200307240004 74460	07/24/2003 12:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUETT, DON H			199201220000 02215	
200308080005 20750	08/08/2003 12:43:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, EMMETT TAYLOR III			200107160002 94161	

	08/08/2003 01:10:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERMAN, JAMES EDWARD			198807120002 07760	
	08/26/2003 11:01:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO, JOSEPH H			197811130001 52200	
	09/15/2003 01:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GLEISSNER, F BRUCE			198705050001 45440	
200309250006 46930	09/25/2003 12:45:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HEER, OBYE L			198507110001 49710	
	11/19/2003 11:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, NOEL W JR			198612100003 40890	